
3 BED | 2 BATH

8760 SOUTH APPLE CREEK DR.

OAK CREEK, WI 53154

INFO@HEYDAYCO.COM

HEYDAYOC.COM

SINGLE-STORY LIVING • ATTACHED, DIRECT-ACCESS GARAGES

OPEN PLAN LIVING • HIGH-SPEED EV CHARGING IN ALL GARAGES

GREEN SPACES AND GARDEN COURTYARDS • SMART ENTRY LOCKS

HEYDAY HUB MULTIPURPOSE AREAS • HIGH-SPEED WI-FI SERVICE

DELIVERIES DIRECTLY TO YOUR DOOR • PET-FRIENDLY COMMUNITY

1,735 SQ. FT.SUPERIOR

2D PLAN 3D PLAN

The

Scan Me

LUXURY RANCH-STYLE RENTAL HOMES

WITH STUDY

70.0843137254902
70.0843137254902
70.0843137254902
70.0843137254902

